
Zusätzlich benötigte Wohnfläche​
Zu

sä
tz

lic
h 

be
nö

ti
g

te
 W

oh
nfl

äc
he

 (i
n 

m
2)

2000
 2005
 2010
 2015
 2020
 2024
0

20 Mio.

40 Mio.

60 Mio.

80 Mio.

100 Mio.

120 Mio.

Gestiegene 
Platzansprüche​

Bevölkerungs-​
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Seit 2000 bis 2024:

+18.7 Mio. m2
durch gestiegene Wohnfläche


pro Bewohner

+86.1 Mio. m2
durch Bevölkerungswachstum​

82 % der zusätzlich

benötigten Wohnfläche wegen


Bevölkerungswachstum​
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